2015 Porsche 911 Carrera S
Our Price $0
View this vehicle on our website at milleniamotors.com
(407) 402-5553
135 Mingo Trail , Longwood, FL 32750
Photos
Details
Contact

640 Sport Chrono Package
844 Multifunction steering wheel
911 Model Designation "911"
AG Standard Interior in Black
G1 Guards Red
P06 Power Sport Seats 14-way with Memory Package
P3D Premium Package icw Power Sport Seats 14-way
P3H BOSE Audio Package
XAT SportDesign package
XDA Wheels Painted in Black
XRT 20" SportTechno Wheels
MSRP- $124,780
Carfax Certified, Autocheck Certified, Florida car.
Exterior- Like new, Interior- Extra clean, non-smoker.  This Carrera S has been inspected with paint meter.  All metal panels are factory original paint,
no paint or bodywork.  This is a very nice find- low miles, tons of options, clean history and very well kept.  Finished in Guards Red with Black leather.
Includes 2-keys/2-remotes, owners manuals and window sticker.   Give us a call or send us an email before it's too late.  No Hassle Buying. Save
Thousands $$$.  Click On Link To Our Website At www.MILLENIAMOTORS.com For Up To 80 Photos. Trade-Ins Accepted, Ask For Details. Call
Oliver Today For Appointment.  All prices plus sales tax, tag and titling, and dealer service fee of $399, which represents cost and profits to the selling
dealer for items such as cleaning, inspecting and preparing documents related to the sale.
Installed Options
Interior
- Cruise Control - Full Carpet Floor Covering -inc: Carpet Front And Rear Floor Mats
- Gauges -inc: Speedometer, Odometer, Oil Pressure, Engine Coolant Temp, Tachometer,
Oil Level, Oil Temperature, Trip Odometer and Trip Computer
- Integrated Navigation System - Leather Steering Wheel
Option Packages
Factory Installed Packages
ENGINE: 3.8L H-6 DIRECT FUEL INJECTION (400 HP)
TRANSMISSION: 7-SPEED PORSCHE DOPPELKUPPLUNG